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XFOB:1:1: MERI MH

000041836 Electrical Servic 0 05/03/2021

HX Base Yr

233 SE MANGO WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,833 114.9000 68.94 126,367 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 47,651

UOP 132 25 33 910

UOP 288 25 72 1,986

2,148 1,833 50,547
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2012 2012 3 50 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 900

5 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

10,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 13,750


